  New name for CUNO BioASSURE capsules and cartridges
  Filter capsules available in gamma-compatible and sterile formats
  Robust sterilising-grade PES (polyethersulfone) membrane
  Optimised for both superior throughput and superior l ow for improved processing
  Easy to use cartridge and disposable capsule coni gurations
  Easy to wet for reliable integrity testing
Sterilising-grade polyethersulfone membrane i lters s
LifeASSURE™ PDA

All units are packaged one per box.
NOTE: LifeASSURE PDA is new name for CUNO BioASSURE.
LifeASSURE™ PDA cartridges - Ordering guide
Grade designation Coni guration
Height
(inches)
O-ring materialEnd modii cation
PDA 020 - 0.2 μm F 50 - 5
01 - 10
02 - 20
03 - 30
04 - 40
A - silicone (MVQ)*
B - l uorocarbon (FPM)*
C - EPR (EPDM)*
D - nitrile (NBR)*
K - PTFE-encapsulated l uorocarbon
B - 226 O-ring & spear
C - 222 O-ring & spear
F - 222 O-ring & l at cap
J - 226 O-ring & l at cap
*ISO Designation
LifeASSURE™ PDA mini-cartridges - Ordering guide
Grade designation Coni guration
Height
(inches)
Package quantityEnd modii cation
PDA 020 - 0.2 μm M 01 - 2.5
02 - 5
01 - 1-PackAN- Flange seal
LifeASSURE™ PDA capsules - Ordering guide
Grade
designation
Coni guration
Height
(inches)
Package
quantity
End modii cation
Vent O-ring
option
PDA 020 - 0.2 μm C - Small Capsules 01 - 2.5
02 - 5
N1 - 1-Pack A - 1 ½“ sanitary i tting
 B - 13 mm hose barb
A - silicone
J - Large Capsules 01 - 10
02 - 20
03 - 30
 A - 1 ½“ sanitary i tting
Sterilisation
G - Gamma-
      compatible
S - Sterile
3M is a registered trademark of the 3M Company. LifeASSURE, Betapure and Zeta Plus are registered trademarks of
the 3M Company used under license.
Data may be subject to change without further notice.
© 3M 2012. All rights reserved.
v.5 - DOC10082
LITCTLAPDA1.EU - 0812
Important Notice
The information described in this literature is accurate to the best of our knowledge. A variety of factors, however, can affect the performance of the Product(s) in a particular application, some
of which are uniquely within your knowledge and control. INFORMATION IS SUPPLIED UPON THE CONDITION THAT THE PERSONS RECEIVING THE SAME WILL MAKE THEIR OWN DETERMINATION
AS TO ITS SUITABILITY FOR THEIR USE. IN NO EVENT WILL 3M PURIFICATION BE RESPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGES OF ANY NATURE WHATSOEVER RESULTING FROM THE USE OF OR RELIANCE UPON
INFORMATION.
It is your responsibility to determine if additional testing or information is required and if this product is i t for a particular purpose and suitable in your specii c application.
3M PURIFICATION MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES, EITHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION ANY WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR OF ANY OTHER NATURE HEREUNDER WITH RESPECT TO INFORMATION OR THE PRODUCT TO WHICH INFORMATION REFERS.
Limitation of Liability
3M Purii cation will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from the use of the Product(s), whether direct, indirect, special, incidental, or consequential, regardless of the legal theory asserted,
including warranty, contract, negligence or strict liability. Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages, so the above limitation may not apply to you.
Lenntech
info@lenntech.com   Tel. +31-152-610-900
www.lenntech.com   Fax. +31-152-616-289
PDA 020 F 50 B    PDA 020 M 01 AN    PDA 020 C 01 A
PDA 020 F 50 C    PDA 020 M 02 AN    PDA 020 C 01 B
PDA 020 F 50 F    PDA 020 C 02 A
PDA 020 F 50 J    PDA 020 C 02 B
PDA 020 F 01 B    PDA 020 J 01 A
PDA 020 F 01 C    PDA 020 J 02 A
PDA 020 F 01 F PDA 020 J 03 APDA 020 F 01 F    PDA 020 J 03 A
PDA 020 F 01 J
PDA 020 F 02 B
PDA 020 F 02 C
PDA 020 F 02 F
PDA 020 F 02 J
PDA 020 F 03 B
PDA 020 F 03 C
PDA 020 F 03 F
PDA 020 F 03 J
PDA 020 F 04 B
PDA 020 F 04 C
PDA 020 F 04 F
PDA 020 F 04 J